
2022 Summer Reading @ Fluvanna Library 
Fluvanna County Public Library, 214 Commons Blvd., Palmyra, VA 22963 

webpage: www.fcplva.org  phone:  (434) 589-1400 email: fluvannalibrary@gmail.com 

 

Read Beyond the Beaten Path! 
Registration for Reading Program & workshops begins Monday, May 9. 

AGE GROUP PRIZES  BIG GRAND PRIZE

Kids (ages infants – 8) – 15 minutes/Tweens (ages 9-12 or reading J books) 30 minutes 

Mark off 1 dot for every time increment you read. Complete 10 dots and win a FREE book or a spin of the prize 

wheel (Up to 10x) & a chance to win BIG! 

Teen (ages 13-18 or reading YA books) – Mark off 1 spot for every hour you read.  Complete 5 dots and win a 

prize (Up to 10x) & a chance to win BIG! 

Adult – 1 entry for every book you read or listen to. 

Special Programs 

WEDNESDAY mornings at 11-11:45 a.m. 

 June 8 – Under the Sea (live animals) 

 June 15 – Talewise - Pirates: Lost at Sea 

 June 22 – Wes Iseli’s Party Magic (magician) 

FRIDAY morning 10-11:30 a.m. 

 June 3 – Petting Zoo 

(live animals) 

 

No registration required.  These programs are planned for inside the Library but could be moved outside (weather 

permitting) due to COVID if necessary. Petting Zoo will be outside. 

PRESCHOOL PROGRAMS

Story Time with Mrs. Erinn  

(Ages infant – 5)  

Fridays, June 3 – July 22 at 10 a.m.  

No registration required. Bring a blanket or a chair – 

this program is outdoor and weather permitting. 

Outdoor Sensory Bins  

(Ages 3+ parent assistance needed) 

Tuesdays, June 14 & 28 AND July 12 & 26  

9:30-10:30 a.m. 

No registration required.  This program is outdoor 

and weather permitting – could be messy.  

SPECIAL ACTIVITIES FOR ALL AGES (No Registration) 

Monday Movies @ the Library 

Mondays @ 2 p.m.  - June 6 – August 1 - Bring Your Own Snack or Drink! 

LEGO Builder FUN! 

Friday, June 24 from 2-4 p.m. – No registration required. 

http://www.fcplva.org/
mailto:fluvannalibrary@gmail.com


Craft Lab - Make n Take Days 

2-4 p.m. – No Sign-up Needed – While Supplies Last – All ages welcome! 

Wednesday, May 25 – Star Wars Day! Happy 45th 

Anniversary Star Wars! 

Friday, June 10 – Make Your Own Kite Day - 270th 

anniversary of Ben Franklin flying his kite during a 

thunderstorm (Please don’t fly your kite in a 

thunderstorm!) 

Friday, June 17 – Father’s Day Crafts 

Thursday, June 30 – Patriotic Crafts 

Friday, July 8 - STEM/STEAM Day 

Friday, July 15 – Fantastic Beasts/Wizards Day 

Friday, July 22 - Nature Crafts 

Friday, July 29 – Camping/Summer 

Friday, August 5 – Work Like a Dog Day (crafts) 

Workshops! 
REGISTRATION REQUIRED!  (Reg. starts May 6).  Classes may be cancelled due to low registration. 

KIDS AGE 5+  

 Paint Your Own Fairy House – Thursday, June 9 at 10:30 a.m. 

 Make &/or Paint Your Own Birdhouse – Thursday, June 30 at 10:30 a.m. 

 Sand Art – Thursday, July 14 at 10:30 a.m. 

KIDS AGE 9+ 

 Beaded Spiral or DIY Beaded Wind Chime – Thursday, June 16 at 10:30 a.m. 

 STEM Lab (Solar Ovens & Hot Dog Cooker) CHOOSE ONE – Thursday, June 23 at 10: 30 a.m. OR 1:30 p.m. 

 Snap Circuits -  CHOOSE ONE – Thursday, June 9 - 1-2:30 p.m. OR Thursday, July 7 - 1-2:30 p.m. 

 Tech Day - Thursday, June 16 at 1:30 p.m. 

 Popsicle Stick Bird Feeder – Thursday, July 7 at 10:30 a.m. 

 Straw Weaving Bracelets or Bookmarks – Thursday, July 14 at 1:30 p.m. 

 DIY Tabletop Fooseball – CHOOSE ONE - Thursday, July 28 at 10:30 a.m. OR 1:30 p.m. 

KIDS AGE 12+ 

 Teen Crafter-noons – Yarn Animals, String Art, Mandalas, 3D Wooden Puzzles and more! - 

Thursday, July 21 at 1:30 p.m. AND/OR Wednesday, July 27 at 10:30 a.m. 

 FUN Foods Taste Test – Wednesday, June 29 at 1:30 p.m. 

Teens & Adults (AGE 14+) 

 DIY Wooden Plant Pots (14+) - Wednesday, June 22 at 1:30 p.m. (see picture) 

EARN AN ENTRY INTO A SPECIAL DRAWING FOR EVERY REGISTRATION REQUIRED WORKSHOP 

YOU ATTEND! 

Sponsored by the Friends of the Library.  ALL Reading Logs due Saturday, August 13. 

 


